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1 MEBOL MGANDO M BED Names Mismatch

2 REVOCATUS MWIZARUBI M BACD Missing A-level/ Diploma results

3 ISAYA S. MANDIA M BAF MC005,SM004

4 BEATRICE MNZAVA F BED MK007,SM004,DM056

5 ELINAIKE P. KWEKA F BED MK007,SM004,DM052

6 NOREEN FRANK M BED did not meet minimum subject points

7 SELEMANI Y KAJEMBE M BED AE002,SAM01,SM005

8 WITNESS RUWAICHI TARIMO F BED did not meet minimum subject points

9 MARY P MNAHELA F BED did not meet minimum subject points

10 LOVENESS HAMPHREY HOHANE F BED did not meet minimum subject points

11 REVOCUTUS MWIZARUBI M BACD SM008,SM004

12 PLUKERIA THOMAS MOSHA M BBA ED did not meet minimum subject points

13 DICKSON A. MWANGA M BBA ED MK007,SM001,DM056

14 HONEST PATRICK MUSHI M BED did not meet minimum subject points
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15 REMIGIUS JOSEPH M BED SAM02,SM005

16 EZEKIEL CHARLES M BED SM005,SAA01,DM056

17 Hashim Ramadhani M BBA Ed did not meet minimum subject points

18 NEEMA ABEL F BBA Ed Names Mismatch

19 EGIDE ARON OBADIA M BA PAM MW002,SM004,SM004,DM059,SM004

20 SALOME YONA MKUMBWA F BED MK011,SM005,SM005,SM005

21 KHADIJA R. MUSSA F BED Names Mismatch

22 HARUNA OMARY KIDWANGA M BA PAM MUM06,MC001,TD002,SM004,SM004,SA015,SM004

23 CHARLES H. MNGOMA M BAF Names Mismatch

24 IMANI R. MWAMBOMA M BA PAM MW005,RD005,UI002,SM004,SM004,SM004

25 HUSNA YAHYA ALLY F BED did not meet minimum subject points

26 IBU ANYANDWILE MWAPANJA M BA PAM MW003,SM004,SM004,SAMB01,SM004

27 JOSEPHAT WILLIAM MADILI M BAF RU006,UAD03,UI004,SM004,SM004,SM004

28 HAMIDA OMARY ABDALLAH F BED Names Mismatch

29 MWAJINA M. MLANZI F BED MUM01,SAM01,RU001,SM005,SM005,SM005

30 VERONICA RIMFORD KIDENYA F BED MW005,MC001,SM005,SA005,SM005,SM005

31 ELISHA IPYANA MWATESA M BED Names Mismatch
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32 ELIAN RWANYUMBA RODRICK M BA PAM SAM05,SM004,SAA02,SM004,JC009,SA015,DM029,SM004

33 NEEMA EDWIN MOSHA F BACD RU004,RD004,SM008,SM008,IF004,DM046,SM008

34 INNOCENT WILFRED MUSHI M BAF SM003,SM003,SM003

35 PAUL RENATUS MAHANDE M BAF Names Mismatch

36 RAJABU B. MARANDU M BBA Ed Missing A-level/ Diploma results

37 SIMON JAMES KINYAMWEZI M BA PAM MW004,SAM05,MC006,SM004,SAA01,SM004,JC009,MMB01,MN004,SM004

38 JACKSON E. SWAI M BAF MW002,SM003,SA011,SM003,IF003,SM003

39 JAMES JOHN KOMBA M BACD Names Mismatch

40 MARRY VICENT JOSEPH F BBA Ed Missing A-level/ Diploma results

41 IDAYA JUMANNE IPANDA F BA PAM SM004,SM004,SM004

42 FARIDA I. INNOCENT F BAF SAM05,SM003,SM003,SA011,SM003

43 GRACE OMARY F BED Names Mismatch

44 ALBERTHO NYINGO M BAF Names Mismatch

45 NANCY SIMON TESHA F BED Names Mismatch

46 KESSY JOSEPH M BBA Ed Names Mismatch

47 MICHAEL DASTAN M BED Names Mismatch

48 YVONNE KUNDAEL ANASELI F BACD MW005,OU006,RD004,SM008,SM008,SM008
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49 JOACHIM NELSON OLOTU M BAF UA002,MW003,RD001,SM003,SA004,SM003,SU004,MU019,CD003,IF004,SM003

50 EXAUD W. MUNUO M BBA Ed Names Mismatch

51 GLORIA SIMFUKWE F BED Names Mismatch

52 MAKANYA DAUDI M BA PAM SAM01,UI012,SM004,SM004,SM004

53 DEBORA F. MWAMPASHE F BED Names Mismatch

54 MWEISIGWA LUCAS M BA PAM Names Mismatch

55 VENANCE VICTOR M BAF HK002,MW002,RU006,MC005,SM003,SM003,IA002,AR001,SM003

56 BARAKA B. MOLLEL M BAF Names Mismatch

57 ALLY K. KUBENDA M BED MK012,SM005,SM005,SA002,MU012,UD003,SM005

58 CATHERINE A. KIMARO F BACD MC010,SM008,SM008,SM008,DM046

59 JAMES SHIRIMA M BED did not meet minimum subject points

60 JANETH NYENZA F BED did not meet minimum subject points

61 TUSEKILE K. KIBONA F BED Names Mismatch

62 SHABANI M. SAIDI M BED MW004,RU001,MK011,SM005,SM005,SM005

63 ASTERIA J. KIBONA F BED SM005,SM005,SM005

64 JOSHUA FRENIMO M BED did not meet minimum subject points

65 IBRAHIM E. KAYOMBO M BA PAM SM004,SM004,SM004
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66 ABDALLAH M. MILLA M BED MUM01,SAM01,SM005,SM005,SA015,SM005

67 DORIS KISSIMBO F BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

68 JOHARI MWANDA F BA PAM did not meet minimum subject points

69 YUNICE FAMUEL SENKORO F BACD Names Mismatch

70 DEBORA G. MBWILO F BA PAM Names Mismatch

71 SIXBERT ZABRON MTEGA M BA PAM Names Mismatch

72 WITNESS RUWAICHI TARIMO F BED did not meet minimum subject points

73 STEPHEN AUGUSTINE M BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

74 ZAINAB RASHID KATIKULA F BED SAM01,RU001,SM005,SM005,SAMB01,SM005

75 LILIAN FELICIAN KAVISHE F BAF SM003,SM003,SA014,SU027,SM003

76 MIKA ELIAS M BBA Ed Names Mismatch

77 ERICA ESTOMIHI MLINGA F BA PAM Names Mismatch

78 SIANA SHAYO F BED UA001,SM005,SM005,SM005

79 YASINTA E. SWAI F BED RU002,MK007,SM005,SM005,UDM04,SM005

80 ELLEN C. MURO F BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

81 ELIA MENSHI KAZILY M BACD MK012,TD002,SM008,SM008,DM019,SM008

82 CAROLINE R. DALLU F BBA Ed Names Mismatch
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83 SALEHE R. ENGORO M BAF Names Mismatch

84 YUSUPH KABALA M BA PAM Missing A-level/ Diploma results

85 JOYCE JOSEPH F BED MK001,SM005,SA005,SM005,SM005

86 DAINES KIHWELO F BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

87 AGNESS LUKAS MAGONGWA F BACD SM008,SM008,CD002,DM052,SM008

88 JUSTER JOHN BUJUNE F BA PAM Missing A-level/ Diploma results

89 WENSESLAUS FELIX MALYA M BBA Ed did not meet minimum subject points

90 AMIRI BASHIRI SHESHUI M BA PAM MW005,SAM05,SM004,SA002,SM004,DM069,SM004

91 HOSIANA B. BUHUMBI F BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

92 KUDRA A. MASHANDA M BACD Missing A-level/ Diploma results

93 ABDUL J BUI M BED did not meet minimum subject points

94 CHAIMA C. BAKARI M BED RU001,MK007,SM005,SM005,SU029,SM005

95 NELSON S. SAMWEL M BBA Ed Names Mismatch

96 ANETH CALISTUS MLELWA F BED did not meet minimum subject points

97 VEDASTUS CELESTINE MARO M BED Names Mismatch

98 CHRISTIAN T. MWANIBANZA M BED MW005,SM005,SM005,SAMB01,SM005

99 CHRISTINA HERNEST F BBA Ed Names Mismatch
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100 ABDALLAH M. MILLA M BED MUM01,SAM01,SM005,SM005,SA015,SM005

101 ABDUL J BUI M BED did not meet minimum subject points

102 AGNESS LUKAS MAGONGWA F BACD SM008,SM008,CD002,DM052,SM008

103 ALBERTHO NYINGO M BAF SM003,SJ002,SA014,SM003,MU023,SM003

104 ALLY K. KUBENDA M BED MK012,SM005,SM005,SA002,MU012,UD003,SM005

105 AMIRI BASHIRI SHESHUI M BA PAM MW005,SAM05,SM004,SA002,SM004,DM069,SM004

106 ANETH CALISTUS MLELWA F BED did not meet minimum subject points

107 ASTERIA J. KIBONA F BED SM005,SM005,SM005

108 BARAKA B. MOLLEL M BAF Names Mismatch

109 CAROLINE R. DALLU F BBA Ed Names Mismatch

110 CATHERINE A. KIMARO F BACD MC010,SM008,SM008,SM008,DM046

111 CHAIMA C. BAKARI M BED RU001,MK007,SM005,SM005,SU029,SM005

112 CHARLES H. MNGOMA M BAF Names Mismatch

113 CHRISTIAN T. MWANIBANZA M BED MW005,SM005,SM005,SAMB01,SM005

114 CHRISTINA HERNEST F BBA Ed Names Mismatch

115 DAINES KIHWELO F BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

116 DEBORA F. MWAMPASHE F BED Names Mismatch
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117 DEBORA G. MBWILO F BA PAM Names Mismatch

118 DORIS KISSIMBO F BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

119 EGIDE ARON OBADIA M BA PAM MW002,SM004,SM004,DM059,SM004

120 ELIA MENSHI KAZILY M BACD MK012,TD002,SM008,SM008,DM019,SM008

121 ELIAN RWANYUMBA RODRICK M BA PAM SAM05,SM004,SAA02,SM004,JC009,SA015,DM029,SM004

122 ELISHA IPYANA MWATESA M BED Names Mismatch

123 ELLEN C. MURO F BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

124 ERICA ESTOMIHI MLINGA F BA PAM Names Mismatch

125 EXAUD W. MUNUO M BBA Ed Names Mismatch

126 FARIDA I. INNOCENT F BAF SAM05,SM003,SM003,SA011,SM003

127 GLORIA SIMFUKWE F BED Names Mismatch

128 GRACE OMARY F BED Names Mismatch

129 HAMIDA OMARY ABDALLAH F BED Names Mismatch

130 HARUNA OMARY KIDWANGA M BA PAM MUM06,MC001,TD002,SM004,SM004,SA015,SM004

131 Hashim Ramadhani M BBA Ed did not meet minimum subject points

132 HOSIANA B. BUHUMBI F BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

133 HUSNA YAHYA ALLY F BED did not meet minimum subject points
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134 IBRAHIM E. KAYOMBO M BA PAM SM004,SM004,SM004

135 IBU ANYANDWILE MWAPANJA M BA PAM MW003,SM004,SM004,SAMB01,SM004

136 IDAYA JUMANNE IPANDA F BA PAM SM004,SM004,SM004

137 IMANI R. MWAMBOMA M BA PAM MW005,RD005,UI002,SM004,SM004,SM004

138 INNOCENT WILFRED MUSHI M BAF SM003,SM003,SM003

139 JACKSON E. SWAI M BAF MW002,SM003,SA011,SM003,IF003,SM003

140 JAMES JOHN KOMBA M BACD Names Mismatch

141 JAMES SHIRIMA M BED did not meet minimum subject points

142 JANETH NYENZA F BED did not meet minimum subject points

143 JOACHIM NELSON OLOTU M BAF UA002,MW003,RD001,SM003,SA004,SM003,SU004,MU019,CD003,IF004,SM003

144 JOHARI MWANDA F BA PAM did not meet minimum subject points

145 JOSEPHAT WILLIAM MADILI M BAF RU006,UAD03,UI004,SM004,SM004,SM004

146 JOSHUA FRENIMO M BED did not meet minimum subject points

147 JOYCE JOSEPH F BED Names Mismatch

148 JUSTER JOHN BUJUNE F BA PAM Missing A-level/ Diploma results

149 KESSY JOSEPH M BBA Ed Names Mismatch

150 KHADIJA R. MUSSA F BED Names Mismatch
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151 KUDRA A. MASHANDA M BACD Missing A-level/ Diploma results

152 LILIAN FELICIAN KAVISHE F BAF SM003,SM003,SA014,SU027,SM003

153 MAKANYA DAUDI M BA PAM Names Mismatch

154 MARRY VICENT JOSEPH F BBA Ed Missing A-level/ Diploma results

155 MICHAEL DASTAN M BED Names Mismatch

156 MIKA ELIAS M BBA Ed Names Mismatch

157 MWAJINA M. MLANZI F BED MUM01,SAM01,RU001,SM005,SM005,SM005

158 MWEISIGWA LUCAS M BA PAM Names Mismatch

159 NANCY SIMON TESHA F BED Names Mismatch

160 NEEMA ABEL F BBA Ed Names Mismatch

161 NEEMA EDWIN MOSHA F BACD RU004,RD004,SM008,SM008,IF004,DM046,SM008

162 NELSON S. SAMWEL M BBA Ed Names Mismatch

163 PAUL RENATUS MAHANDE M BAF Names Mismatch

164 RAJABU B. MARANDU M BBA Ed Missing A-level/ Diploma results

165 SALEHE R. ENGORO M BAF Names Mismatch

166 SALOME YONA MKUMBWA F BED MK011,SM005,SM005,SM005

167 SHABANI M. SAIDI M BED MW004,RU001,MK011,SM005,SM005,SM005
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168 SIANA SHAYO F BED Names Mismatch

169 SIMON JAMES KINYAMWEZI M BA PAM MW004,SAM05,MC006,SM004,SAA01,SM004,JC009,MMB01,MN004,SM004

170 SIXBERT ZABRON MTEGA M BA PAM Names Mismatch

171 STEPHEN AUGUSTINE M BED Missing A-level/ Diploma results

172 TUSEKILE K. KIBONA F BED Names Mismatch

173 VEDASTUS CELESTINE MARO M BED Names Mismatch

174 VENANCE VICTOR M BAF Names Mismatch

175 VERONICA RIMFORD KIDENYA F BED MW005,MC001,SM005,SA005,SM005,SM005

176 WENSESLAUS FELIX MALYA M BBA Ed did not meet minimum subject points

177 YASINTA E. SWAI F BED RU002,MK007,SM005,SM005,UDM04,SM005

178 YUNICE FAMUEL SENKORO F BACD Names Mismatch

179 YUSUPH KABALA M BA PAM Missing A-level/ Diploma results

180 YVONNE KUNDAEL ANASELI F BACD MW005,OU006,RD004,SM008,SM008,SM008

181 ZAINAB RASHID KATIKULA F BED SAM01,RU001,SM005,SM005,SAMB01,SM005

182 VICTOR AUGUSTINO WEMA M PAM did not meet minimum subject points


